2024 BRMI CLOSED CALENDAR for WEBSITE
Updated January 2, 2024
DATE			DAYS CLOSED	          EVENTS and NOTES                            30
Monday, January 1, 2024	1    	NEW YEARS 2024 (Closed)
Tuesday, January 2, 2024	-	SPRING SESSION Begins - Materials/Fees Due 
Monday, January 15, 2024	1    	MLK MARTIN LUTHER KING Day (Closed)
Monday, February 19, 2024	1    	PRESIDENTS' Day (Closed)
Monday, March 18, 2024	5    	SPRING BREAK (Closed for Week)
Monday, May 27, 2024	1    	MEMORIAL Day (Closed)
Friday, May 31, 2024	 	1/2	PRIMARY GRADUATION 11:30 (Closes at 1:00PM)
Closed June 1st – July 1st	11    	***  SPECIAL BRMI CLOSURE  ***
    1/2 TUITION BILLED for JUNE
Tuesday, July 2, 2024		-	SUMMER SESSION Begins - Materials/Fees Due
Thursday, July 4, 2024		1    	INDEPENDENCE DAY (Closed)
Monday, September 2, 2024	1    	LABOR DAY (Closed)
Tuesday, September 3, 2024	-	FALL SESSION Begins - Materials/Fees Due
Thurs., November 28, 2024	2    	THANKSGIVING BREAK (Thursday-Friday)
Friday, December 6, 2024 	1/2	STAFF LUNCHEON:  BRMI Closes at 12:30PM
Wed., December 25, 2024	5    	WINTER HOLIDAYS BREAK through Dec 31st
NEXT  YEAR  -  2025		
Wednesday, January 1, 2025	-	NEW YEARS 2024 (Closed); OPEN JANUARY 2nd
Thursday, January 2, 2025	-	SPRING SESSION Begins (Materials/Fee Due)
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